Concessionnaires Mercedes

Nom

SANOE

Ténédor Saint-Quentin

NEW CENTER CAR
MERCEDES-BENZ COTE D'AZUR
MERCEDES-BENZ COTE D'AZUR
SMART CANNES
MERCEDES-BENZ COTE D'AZUR
ETOILE OCCITANE

MASA

MASA

ETOILE MEDITERRANEE

MASA

SAVIA

NORIA

GARAGE PAOLI JOSEPH
PATRICK LAUNAY PERIGUEUX
CMB

Etoile du Rhdne

ETOILE DU RHONE

DAVIS DREUX

DAVIS 28

GARAGE DE L'ETOILE

GUY ROUX

SODIRA

Adresses

24, Avenue du Maréchal Juin
27, Rue Alexandre Dumas
140, Avenue de Vichy

83, Boulevard Gambetta
114, Boulevard Sadi Carnot
50 Avenue du Campon

62 Avenue des Baumettes

8 Rue Albert de Dion

Code Postal
01000
0 2100
0 3700
0 6000
06110
06110
06270
11100

108, Boulevard de Pont de Vivaux, 10éme Arrondissement 13010

40, Avenue Irma Moreau
630, Avenue Rhin-Danube
Avenue de la Libération
Rue du 18 Juin

Mezzavia

RN193

29 Avenue de L'Automobile
Rue de I'lf

Chemin Forét aux Martins
28 Avenue du Meyrol

14 Rue des Livraindieres
Parc Euroval

2, Rue du Commandant Yves Mindren
Route d'Uzés

10 Impasse de la Villa Gallo Romaine

13100
13127
13200
17138
20239
20600
24750
25480
26000
26200
28100
28630
29200
30340
30900

Ville
Bourg-en-Bresse
Saint-Quentin
Bellerive-sur-Allier
Nice

Le Cannet

Le Cannet
Villeneuve-Loubet
Narbonne
Marseille
Aix-en-Provence
Vitrolles

Arles

Puilboreau

Rutali

Furiani

Trélissac
Ecole-Valentin
Valence
Montélimar

Dreux
Fontenay-sur-Eure

Brest

Saint-Hilaire-de-Brethmas

Nimes



ETOILE OCCITANE

ETOILE OCCITANE
MERCEDES-BENZ BORDEAUX
MERCEDES-BENZ BORDEAUX
Etoiles du Languedoc

SODIRA MONTPELLIER

LG BEZIERS AUTOMOBILES
DELOURMEL AUTOMOBILES
MALARD 37

ETOILE RHONE ALPES

SLAVI 40

SLAVI 40

ETOILE AUTOMOBILE J. RAVON
PARIS MAINE

PARIS MAINE

SAVIB 18

JOUSSELIN 45

HAMECHER AGEN

SAGA CHOLET

Ténédor Reims

COVEMA

ETOILE 54

ALLANNIC FRERES

ETOILE 57 METZ
Mercedes-Benz VALENCIENNES
MERCEDES-BENZ DUNKERQUE
MERCEDES-BENZ LILLE
TECHSTAR 60 BEAUVAIS
TECHSTAR 60

AUTOHAUS 60

TECHSTAR

231, Route d'Albi

Rue de Marclan

1 Rue Port Arthur

34 Rue Jacques Prévert
RN112

516 Avenue de I'Industrie

ZAC de la Méridienne - Rond-point de I'Europe

9, Allée de la Cerisaie

186 Avenue Grand Sud Avenue

7, Rue de la Condamine

151 Allée de Lagace

Zl la Carriere

5 Rue Paul et Pierre Guichard
Route de la Baule

Route de Vannes

40 Rue des Aubépines

8 Rue André Dessaux
Avenue de Gascogne

13 Boulevard du Poitou

6 Rue Jacqueline Vernier
Parc Millésime

4 Rue du Saintois

1371 Rue Dominique Arago
Campus d'Activité de la Maxe
147, Avenue de Liége

87, Quai du Président Wilson
Boulevard de I'Ouest

Rue du Moulin de Bracheux
Avenue Marcelin Berthelot
32, Rue Victor Hugo

581 Avenue de la Paix

31085
31600
33130
33700
34110
34170
34420
35760
37170
38610

40090
40990
42000
44350
44700
45200
45400
47520
49300
51100
51370
54520
56850
57140
59300
59430
59650
60000
60200
60500
60740

Toulouse

Muret

Bégles

Mérignac

Mireval
Castelnau-le-Lez
Villeneuve-les-Béziers
Saint-Grégoire
Chambray-lés-Tours
Gieres

Saint-Avit
Saint-Vincent-de-Paul
Saint-Etienne
Guérande

Orvault

Amilly
Fleury-les-Aubrais
Le Passage
Cholet

Reims

Thillois

Laxou

Caudan

La Maxe
Valenciennes
Saint-Pol-sur-Mer
Villeneuve-d'Ascq
Beauvais
Compiegne
Chantilly
Saint-Maximin



SLAVI

MONOPOLE AUTOMOBILES
KROELY

ETOILE 68

MERCEDES-BENZ LYON
MERCEDES LYON ECULLY
Mercedes-Benz Vénissieux
Mercedes-Benz Villefranche sur Saéne
GAROUDA

SvI 71

SARTHE AUTOMOBILES

ETOILE RHONE ALPES

ETOILE RHONE ALPES

ETOILE MONT-BLANC

ETOILE MONT-BLANC

COMO WAGRAM
MERCEDES-BENZ PARIS LONGCHAMP
DAVIS 76

DAVIS DIEPPE

TECHSTAR MEAUX

TECHSTAR 77

TECHSTAR 77

TECHSTAR CHAMPS SUR MARNE
MERCEDES-BENZ COIGNIERES
Mercedes-Benz LE PORT MARLY
SAVIA

TECHSTAR 80

ETOILE OCCITANE

HAMECHER

ETOILE 83 SERVICES
INTERNATIONAL GARAGE
SOCIETE AUTOMOBILE AVIGNONNAISE
SAVIA

24 Avenue du Maréchal Juin

2463 Avenue du Languedoc

17, Rue du Fossé des Treize

228, Avenue de Fribourg

89/91, Rue Marietton, 9éme Arrondissement
4 Chemin Jean-Marie Vianney

32, Allée des Savoies

Avenue de I'Europe

5 Impasse de la Madone

34 RN6

425, Avenue Léon Bollée

29 Rue de Belle Eau

32, Avenue Jean Jaures

1 Rue du Coprin Chevelu

131 Route du Canal

30, Rue Rennequin, 17éme Arrondissement

80, Rue de Longchamp, 16éme Arrondissement

99, Rue de Constantine

22 Avenue Normandie Sussex
137/143, Avenue de la Victoire
72 Avenue de Valvins

104, Avenue Anna Lindh

5, Allée des Frénes

Boulevard des Arpents

10, Avenue de Saint-Germain
20 Boulevard des Rochereaux
5 Rue Alain Bombard

5 Rue Charles Coulomb

40 Impasse de Maastricht
Ancien chemin de Toulon

69 Rue Tuilerie

162 Avenue Pierre Semard
Route d'Avignon

64100
66000
67000
68110
69009
69130
69200
69400
71000
71240
72100
73000
73200
74100
74330
75017
75116
76000
76200
77100
77210
77240
77420
78310
78560
79180
80136
81100
82000
83150
83520
84000
84300

Bayonne
Perpignan
Strasbourg

lllzach

Lyon

Ecully

Vénissieux
Villefranche-sur-Saéne
Sancé
Saint-Loup-de-Varennes
Le Mans
Chambéry
Albertville
Ville-la-Grand
Sillingy

Paris

Paris

Rouen

Dieppe

Meaux

Avon
Vert-Saint-Denis
Champs-sur-Marne
Coigniéres

Le Port-Marly
Chauray

Rivery

Castres
Montauban

Bandol
Roquebrune-sur-Argens
Avignon

Cavaillon



SAGA

TECHSTAR 86

PATRICK LAUNAY

MADEA

SEQUOIA

ETOILE 90

G.G.E. VIRY-CHATILLON
MERCEDES-BENZ BOULOGNE
MERCEDES-BENZ PARIS MONTROUGE
MB MONTROUGE

Mercedes-Benz Colombes - La Défense
CACHIA

COMO 93 SAINT-DENIS

ETOILE DES NATIONS

Route de Nantes

159 Avenue du 8 Mai 1945

32 Avenue Louis Armand

ZA Les Bréandes

5 Boulevard du Pont de Fer

29 Avenue d'Alsace

137, Avenue du Général de Gaulle
77 Avenue Pierre Grenier

15/17 Rue Barbés

344 Avenue Napoléon Bonaparte
116, Avenue Henri Barbusse

113 Avenue du Général Gallieni
24 Boulevard Carnot

189, Avenue du Maréchal de Lattre de Tassigny

85170
86000
87280
89000
89100
90160
91170
92100
92120
92500
92700
93140
93200
94120

Belleville-sur-Vie
Poitiers

Limoges

Perrigny

Sens

Denney
Viry-Chaétillon
Boulogne-Billancourt
Montrouge
Rueil-Malmaison
Colombes

Bondy

Saint-Denis
Fontenay-sous-Bois



